-10P \$90.00 766

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Certificate of Conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wien & Malkin		11/30/2006	PARTNERSHIP: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wien & Malkin LLC	
Street Address:	60 East 42nd Street	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10165	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: NEW YORK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76645916	WE PERFORM FOR YOU
Registration Number:	2958382	W&H
Registration Number:	2930646	W&H PROPERTIES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)575-0671

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-790-9200

Email: trademark@cll.com

Correspondent Name: Arthur J. Greenbaum

Address Line 1: 1133 Avenue of the Americas
Address Line 2: Cowan, Liebowitz & Latman, P.C.
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036-6799

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2407801;AJG;NP
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Arthur J. Greenbaum

TRADEMARK REEL: 003442 FRAME: 0531

900064522

Signature:	/Arthur J. Greenbaum/
Date:	12/12/2006
Total Attachments: 2 source=SFX1107#page1.tif source=SFX1107#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003442 FRAME: 0532

State of New York } Department of State }

I hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared with the original document in the custody of the Secretary of State and that the same is a true copy of said original.

Witness my hand and seal of the Department of State on November 30, 2006



Special Deputy Secretary of State

DOS-1266 (Rev. 11/05)

TRADEMARK

WIEN & MALKIN

TO

WIEN & MALKIN LLC

Liabil	FIRST: ity Company	The partnership was, in accordance with the provisions of the Limited Law, duly converted to a limited liability company.
	SECOND:	The name of the partnership was: WIEN & MALKIN.
	THIRD:	The name of the limited liability company is: WIEN & MALKIN LLC.
compa	FOURTH: any is to be loc	The county within this state in which the office of the limited liability cated is: New York.
withou liabilit	at this state to	The Secretary of State is designated as the agent of the limited liability om process against it may be served. The post office address within or which the Secretary of State shall mail a copy of process against the limited erved upon him or her is: Wien & Malkin LLC, 60 East 42 nd Street, New 165.
box):	SIXTH:	The limited liability company is to be managed by (check the appropriate
	x 1 or	more members
	A cla	ass or classes of members
	1 or :	more managers
	A cla	ass or classes of managers
2006 to of perj	by the undersi	SS WHEREOF, this Certificate has been subscribed this 30 day of November gned who affirms that the statements made herein are true under the penalties
WITN	ESS:	
Br	Justy	Hene Peter L. Malkin, Authorized Person

11207.1

RECORDED: 12/12/2006

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003442 FRAME: 0534